
Pos.

2N_SBK

1

2

3

Nicht Klassifiziert ()

NF

GH_SBK

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Nicht Klassifiziert ()

NF

NF

NS

NS

St.Nr.

18P

37P

210P

19P

56

111

9X

13

88

42

56X

40

43

7

191

821

112

788

211

84

318

Nachname

SUSTARSIC

SMOLNIKAR

VIRANT

BRZIN

ULRICH

OBER

BLECHSCHMIDT

SCHMICKL

HUBER

MANZL

MATHEIS

SCHIEFERMAIR

MARTIN

GRIESSNER

YARAR

KIRSCH

WAGNER

SKORA

TOBIASZ

CHANG

ELLEGAST

Vorname

MIHA

IGOR

SRECCKO

ALES

MARTIN

MARKUS

MARTIN

GEORG

MICHI

GEBHARD

DAVID

KURT

SEBASTIAN

WOLFGANG

MEMET

MICHAEL

JAN

ROBERT

TOMASZ

CHE

MARIO

Klasse

2N_SBK

2N_SBK

2N_SBK

2N_SBK

GH_SBK

GH_SBK

GH_SBK

GH_SBK

GH_SBK

GH_SBK

GH_SBK

GH_SBK

GH_SBK

GH_SBK

GH_SBK

GH_SBK

GH_SBK

GH_SBK

GH_SBK

GH_SBK

GH_SBK

Motorrad

R1

R1

S1000RR

R1

APRILIA RSV4

BMW S1000RR

BMW S1000RR

R1

YZF R1

YZF R1

SUZUKI GSXR1000

SUZUKI GSXR1000R

BMW S1000RR

YAMAHA R1

SUZUKI GSXR1000R

BMW S1000RR

YAMAHA R1

KAWASAKI ZX10R

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

S1000RR

YAMAHA R1

Runden

10

10

10

7

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

6

6

Beste Zeit.

2:15.909

2:18.259

2:20.206

2:12.830

2:10.251

2:10.466

2:10.628

2:11.787

2:11.404

2:12.169

2:14.058

2:14.641

2:15.459

2:15.853

2:15.246

2:18.231

2:20.812

2:20.075

2:22.850

Diff.

31.038

48.631

NF

8.802

9.260

16.778

17.826

35.603

40.434

48.342

1:00.200

1:00.824

1:01.218

1:30.528

1:52.979

NF

NF

NS

NS

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung

8.802

Durchschn.Geschw.

181,300

Beste Rundenzeit

2:10.251

Beste Geschw.

163,678

Beste Runde von

56 - MARTIN ULRICH
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GH-MOTO GH3 Slovakiaring

5  SBK

Rennen SBK

Rennen (10 Runden) started at 14:59:30

Slovakiaring 5,922 Km

20.06.2021 00:01


